AMERICAN LEAGUE STANDINGS

2021

Oakland A's
Seattle Mariners
Kansas City Royals
Toronto Blue Jays
California Angels
Boston Red Sox
Cleveland Indians
New York Yankees
Chicago White Sox

GP W
53 35
59 35
57 33
57 32
57 31
56 27
56 21
56 20
53 18

L

18
24
24
25
26
29
35
36
35

GB

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
9.5
15.5
16.5
17.0

Pct

.660
.593
579
.561
.544
482
375
.357
.340

RF RA Diff HRS 1-Run X-inn Score1st Lead 6 vLHP vRHP
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